
 
 
 

2008 4-H Horse – Teen Leader 
 

State  Name        
  
              VT  Amy Blazej     66  
               VT  Dan Ellis      8 – 56 
               VT  Emily Harding    56 
               VT  Kyla Ward      67 – 80 
               VT  Julia Dockum    52 
               VT  Maddie Slack    70 
               VT  Marissa Smyrski   54 
            NH  Tanner Cote-Melanson  
         NH  Liam Cashin     138 – 42  
         NH  Theresa Cole    139 – 50 
         ME  Danielle Whitehill   48 
         ME  Shawna Scott    34 
         ME  Grace Gonnella    46 
         ME  Jordan Davis     34 
         RI   Kelsey Dutra     32 
         RI   Allison Calcagni    62 
         RI   Brittany Carpenter   48 
         CT  Angela Farrar    54 
         CT  Heather M      70 
         CT  Sarah Leach     34 
         MA  Sarah Mayers    36 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse Western Division A 

 
Name     Animal      State  F&S General Knowledge  Judging 
 
Caitlin Ackerman Designated Hit     VT  91-B5    54      184 
Julie Anderson  Zippo Eternal Star    CT  95-5B2   44      177 
Rose Blomgren  Sweet Charlie Chip    MA 82-R9    50      183 
Jillian Hall   Princeton’s Charm    MA 77W    32      193 
Emily Johnson  Dancing Melinda    ME 87-R8    52      171 
Jennifer Krist  Mr. Taxin’ Time     CT  94-5B4   40      184 
Amanda Putney  Joey        MA 77W    44      168 
Katlyn Sargent  SS Sporty Dee Bar    ME 89-R6    44      177 
Leah Thomas  No Roses Please    VT  98-B1    48      172 
Samantha Tickey Graceful Version    RI  95-B3    42      172 
Bethany Towne  The Devil’s Image    VT  87-R7    68      172 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse Western Division B 
 

Name     Animal      State  F&S General Knowledge  Judging 
 
Kristin Ames   Tillies Son      ME  92-B4   44      159 
Megan Ballou  Steebars Hollyhock    NH  83-R10  50      177 
Jordan Colby  I’m Secured In Gold   ME  95-R1   70      181 
Courtney David  BW A Real Trooper   ME  86-R8   48      170 
Avery Eriksson  Boomer Storm     CT   92-B3   50      173 
Callie Foster   Patricia Scamp     ME  85-R9   24      152 
Megan Freemantle Heza Ripper Zipper   CT   91-B5   48      174 
Brianna Hanington CA Ultimate Legacy   ME  92-B2   56      168 
Abby Whiting  Weedo’s Shining Star   MA  90-B7   36      169 
Lacey Wilson  Hello Miss Hollywood   ME  90-B6   54      161 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse English Division A 

 
 
 
Name     Animal      State  F&S General Knowledge  Judging 
 
Rebecca Barnes Zebadiah      NH  80R   56       176 
Sarah Cote   Bro Bob      NH  72W   56       180 
Desiree Foster  Tom Te Mac     ME  90-B3   48       176 
Kristen Gehrke  Breanna      ME  87-R9   44       74 
Katana Gifford  Emperor Maximus   VT   77W   64       157 
Valerie Goeman Chamber      NH  84-R10  54       176 
Eliza Henley   Lucy       NH  67W   48       187 
Alyssa Kilcollins  Clipper      ME  89-R5   58       170 
Kelly Landry   Miss Sneak Preview  MA  80R   32       175 
Anna Belle Layman GQ Attitude     MA  79W   42       171 
Allie Leonard  He’s Just Mighty Smooth CT   82R   62       186 
Melissa Lever  Prancing Princess   NH  88-R8   56       168 
Rachel Martel  Colorless Crimson   VT   93-B1   60       173 
Madison Rankin  Wind Chaser    ME  89-R4   50       173 
Amber Teague  This Time Around   VT   89-R6   44       177 
Emma Theobalds Mac Adam     ME  91-B2   52       158 
Josie Thomas  Buying Tyme    VT   88-R7   54       180 
Kelsey Viern   Chandel Chiron    RI   70W   50       181 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse English Division B 

 
 
Name     Animal      State  F&S General Knowledge  Judging 
 
Chelbie Aube  Justalittletexastwister  ME  91-B7    60      176 
Willa Brown   Angels Gem     MA  82R    56      189 
Rebecca Castine Impressive Red Bar  MA  90-B9    46      163 
Heather Chmura Jimney Cricket    MA  90-B10   54      177 
Caitlyn Dibble  Ms Guana Rap    NH  91-B8    28      159 
Alicia Fair   Plum Cute Peppy   NH  88R    60      180 
Cara Forde   I Am Impressive Pokey MA  65W    50      185 
Maeve Kelly   Irish Ridge Brigadier  NH  47W    52      180 
MacKenzie Kirkerhead  Fanzi Rock N Motion MA 92-B6    66      174 
Erin Lee    The Good Witch   RI   94-B3    32      175 
Julia Lloyd   Sweet Steppin Lark  MA  93-B4    44      183 
Hannah Moore  High Gate’s Sugar    NH  68W    40      167 

Plum Princess 
Amy Putney   Niesha      MA  85R    38      178 
Jennifer Solter  Miss Kandie Wrapper  ME  95-B1    52      167 
Lynn Tarbox   Marno’s Firelight Express ME  92-B5    44      164 
Margaret Vogel  Sahara’s Jewel    NH  78W    76      189 
Hillary Wiles-Lafayette   Sand Castle Riptide CT   94-B2    56      188 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse English Division C 

 
 

Name     Animal      State  F&S General Knowledge  Judging 
 
Rebecca Cochran Bailey       RI   84-R5    46      151 
Hillary Fay   Starry Nite O’Dreams  VT   62W    36      184 
Sara Fernald  Watchin D Sunshine  ME  77W    40      182 
Savannah Fox  SAR Shoam     MA  68W    44      178 
Alexandra Glover West River Hollyhock  VT   71W    64      171 
Emma-Jean Kruse Hesa Trouble Shooter  NH  87-R4    44      180 
Jillian Loomis  My Serenity     RI   77W    48      178 
Amberly Ondria  Spotsivnotgot    VT   92-B3    46      172 
Kayci Owen   To Hot For What You Got NH  67W    42      161 
Caitlin Robichau Suz My Ride     ME  94-B2    48      173 
Larissa Russin  Stuart Little     VT   61W    28      180 
Julia Shaw   Testerday’s Gossip   VT   96-B1    64      162 
Erin Spaulding  Cocoa      NH  68W    44      181 
Martina Sprague Duckin The Pie    CT   68W    36      164 
Andrea Teague  Just Do It      VT   69W    46      195 
Olivia Tourgee  Danny Boy     RI   75W    34      167 
Maegan Williams Mil-Mar’s Dancing Puddles NH  86-R6    60      183 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse English Equitation Division A 

 
 

Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Eliza Henley      Lucy            NH  1st 
Alyssa Kilcollins     Clipper           ME  2nd 
Emma Theobalds    Mac Adam          ME  3rd 
Rachel Martel     Colorless Crimson        VT   4th 
Madison Rankin     Wind Chaser         ME  5th 
Amber Teague     This Time Around        VT   6th 
Desiree Foster     Tom Te Mac          ME  7th 
Melissa Lever     Prancing Princess        NH  8th 
Josie Thomas     Buying Tyme         VT   9th 
Kelly Landry      Miss Sneak Preview       MA  10th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse English Equitation Division B 
 
 
 

Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Heather Chmura    Jiminy Cricket        MA   1st 
Chelbie Aube     Justalittletexastwister      ME   2nd 
Caitlin Dibble     Ms Guana Rap        NH   3rd 
Jennifer Solter     Miss Kandie Wrapper      ME   4th 
Margaret Vogel     Sahara’s Jewel        NH   5th 
Hannah Moore     High Gate’s Sugar Plum Princess  NH   6th 
Hillary Wiles-Lafayette   Sand Castle Riptide      CT    7th 
Erin Lee       The Good Witch       RI    8th 
Lynn Tarbox      Marno’s Firelight Express     ME   9th 
Mackenzie Kirkerhead   Fanzi Rock N Motion      MA   10th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse English Equitation Division C 

 
 
Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Julia Shaw      Yesterday’s Gossip       VT    1st 
Alexandra Glover    West River Hollyhock      VT    2nd 
Amberly Ondria     Spotsivnotgot        VT    3rd 
Hillary Fay      Starry Nite O’Dreams      VT    4th 
Larissa Russin     Stuart Little         VT    5th 
Emma-Jean Kruse    Hesa Trouble Shooter      NH   6th 
Olivia Tourgee     Danny Boy         RI    7th 
Martina Sprague    Duckin The Pie        CT    8th 
Maegan Williams    Mil-Mar’s Dancing Puddles    NH   9th 
Savannah Fox     SAR Shoam         MA   10th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse Western Equitation Division A 
 

 
Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Julie Anderson     Zippo Eternal Star       CT    1st 
Jennifer Krist     Mr Taxin Time        CT    2nd 
Samantha Tickey    Graceful Version       RI    3rd 
Leah Thomas     No Roses Please       VT    4th 
Rose Blomgren     Sweet Charlie Chip       MA   5th 
Caitlin Ackerman    Designated Hit        VT    6th 
Amanda Putney     Joey           MA   7th 
Emily Johnson     Dancing Melinda       ME   8th 
Jillian Hall      Princeton’s Charm       MA   9th 
Katlyn Sargent     SS Sporty Dee Bar       ME   10th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse Western Equitation Division B 
 
 
 
 
Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Jordan Colby     I’m Secured In Gold      ME   1st 
Avery Eriksson     Boomer Storm        CT    2nd 
Brianna Hanington    CA Ultimate Legacy      ME   3rd 
Megan Freemantle    Heza Ripper Zipper      CT    4th 
Lacey Wilson     Hello Miss Hollywood      ME   5th 
Abby Whiting     Weedo’s Shining Star      MA   6th 
Megan Ballou     Steebars Hollyhock       NH   7th 
Courtney Davis     BW A Real Trooper      ME   8th 
Kristin Ames      Tillies Son         ME   9th 
Callie Foster      Patricia Scamp        ME   10th 
 

 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse Hunter Over Fences 

 
 

Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Caitlin Robichau    Suz My Ride         ME   1st 
Heather Chmura    Jiminy Cricket        MA   2nd 
Amber Teague     This Time Around       VT    3rd 
Larissa Russin     Stuart Little         VT    4th 
Kristin Gehrke     Breanna          ME   5th 
Chelbie Aube     Justalittletexastwister      ME   6th 
Jillian Loomis     My Serenity         RI    7th 
Kelly Landry      Miss Sneak Preview      MA   8th 
Willa Brown      Angels Gem         MA   9th 
Alyssa Kilcollins     Clipper          ME   10th 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse English Pleasure Division A 

 
 

 
Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Amber Teague     This Time Around       VT    1st 
Kristin Gehrke     Breanna          ME   2nd 
Rachel Martel     Colorless Crimson       VT    3rd 
Desiree Foster     Tom Te Mac         ME   4th 
Allie Leonard     Hes Just My T Smooth     CT    5th 
Alyssa Kilcollins     Clipper          ME   6th 
Rebecca Barnes    Zebadiah          NH   7th 
Emma Theobalds    Mac Adam         ME   8th 
Melissa Lever     Prancing Princess       NH   9th 
Kelly Landry      Miss Sneak Preview      MA   10th 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
4-H Horse English Pleasure Division B 

 
 

Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Julia Lloyd      Sweet Steppin Lark      MA   1st 
Caitlyn Dibble     Ms Guana Rap        NH   2nd 
Hillary Wiles-Lafayette   Sand Castle Riptide      CT    3rd 
Chelbie Aube     Justalittletexastwister      ME   4th 
Margaret Vogel     Sahara’s Jewel        NH   5th 
Lynn Tarbox      Marno’s Firelight Express     ME   6th 
Maeve Kelly      Irish Ridge Brigadier      NH   7th 
Alicia Fair      Plum Cute Peppy       NH   8th 
Mackenzie Kirkerhead   Fanzi Rock N Motion      MA   9th 
Hannah Moore     High Gate’s Sugar Plum Princess  NH   10th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse English Pleasure Division C 
 
 

Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Andrea Teague     Just Do It          VT    1st 
Emma Jean Kruse    Hesa Trouble Shooter      NH   2nd 
Julia Shaw      Yesterday’s Gossip       VT    3rd 
Jillian Loomis     My Serenity         RI    4th 
Martina Sprague    Duckin The Pie        CT    5th 
Alexandra Glover    West River Hollyhock      VT    6th 
Olivia Tourgee     Danny Boy         RI    7th 
Savannah Fox     SAR Shoam         MA   8th 
Amberly Ondria     Spotsivnotgot        VT    9th 
Hillary Fay      Starry Nite O’Dreams      VT    10th 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

4-H Horse Western Pleasure Division A 
 
 
 

Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Samantha Tickey    Graceful Version       RI    1st 
Julie Anderson     Zippo Eternal Star       CT    2nd 
Leah Thomas     No Roses Please       VT    3rd 
Jennifer Krist     Mr Taxin Time        CT    4th 
Amanda Putney     Joey           MA   5th 
Rose Blomgren     Sweet Charlie Chip       MA   6th 
Katlyn Sargent     SS Sporty Dee Bar       ME   7th 
Emily Johnson     Dancing Melinda       ME   8th 
Jillian Hall      Princeton’s Charm       MA   9th 
Bethany Towne     The Devil’s Image       VT    10th 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

4-H Horse Western Pleasure Division B 
 
 
 
Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Courtney Davis      BW A Real Trooper      ME   1st 
Callie Foster      Patricia Scamp        ME   2nd 
Megan Freemantle    Heza Ripper Zipper      CT    3rd 
Kristin Ames      Tillies Son         ME   4th 
Lacey Wilson      Hello Miss Hollywood      ME   5th 
Brianna Hanington    CA Ultimate Legacy      ME   6th 
Jordan Colby      I’m Secured In Gold      ME   7th 
Abby Whiting      Weedo’s Shining Star      MA   8th 
Megan Ballou      Steebars Hollyhock       CT    9th 
Avery Eriksson      Boomer Storm        CT    10th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse Western Trail 

 
 
 
Name        Animal          State  Placing     
 
Jennifer Krist                         Mr Taxin Time        CT    1st 
Julie Anderson                      Zippo Eternal Star       CT    2nd 
Rose Blomgren                     Sweet Charlie Chip       MA   3rd 
Avery Eriksson                      Boomer Storm        CT    4th 
Megan Freemantle               Heza Ripper Zipper       CT    5th 
Katlyn Sargent                      SS Sporty Dee Bar       ME   6th 
Megan Ballou                       Steebars Hollyhock       NH   7th 
Kristin Ames                         Tillies Son          ME   8th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

4-H Horse English Trail 
 
 
 
Name         Animal          State  Placing    
 
Rachel Martel Colorless Crimson      VT    1st 
Jennifer Solter Miss Kandie Wrapper     ME   2nd 
Hannah Moore High Gate’s Sugar Plum Princess  NH   3rd 
Alexandra Glover West River Hollyhock     VT    4th 
Erin Spaulding Cocoa          NH   5th 
Amy Putney Niesha          MA   6th  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse Command 
 
 
 
Name         Animal          State  Placing    
 
Olivia Tourgee Danny Boy         RI    1st 
Jillian Hall Princeton’s Charm      MA   2nd 
Emily Johnson Dancing Melinda       ME   3rd 
Leah Thomas No Roses Please       VT    4th 
Rebecca Castine Impressive Red Bar      MA   5th 
Bethany Towne The Devil’s Image      VT    6th 
Julia Shaw Yesterday’s Gossip      VT    7th 
Amanda Putney Joey           MA   8th 
Madison Rankin Wind Chaser        ME   9th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse Hunter Under Saddle 1 & 2 
 
 
 
Name         Animal          State  Placing    
 
Julia Lloyd       Sweet Steppin Lark      MA   1st 
Allie Leonard      Hes Just My T Smooth     CT    2nd 
Emma Jean Kruse     Hesa Trouble Shooter      NH   3rd 
Rebecca Cochran     Bailey           RI    4th 
Mackenzie Kirkerhead    Fanzi Rock N Motion      MA   5th 
Andrea Teague      Just Do It          VT    6th 
Martina Sprague     Duckin The Pie        CT    7th 
Melissa Lever      Prancing Princess       NH   8th 
Kayci Owen       Too Hot For What You Got    NH   9th 
Sarah Cote       Bro Bob          NH   10th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4-H Horse Western Hardiness 

 
 
 
Name         Animal          State  Placing    
 
Caitlin Ackerman Designated Hit       VT    1st  
Brianna Hanington CA Ultimate Legacy      ME   2nd 
Lacey Wilson Hello Miss Hollywood     ME   3rd 
Jordan Colby I’m Secured In Gold      ME   4th 
Courtney Davis BW A Real Trooper      ME   5th 
Callie Foster Patricia Scamp       ME   6th 
Abby Whiting Weedo’s Shining Star     MA   7th 
Samantha Tickey Graceful Version       RI    8th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4-H Horse Driving Reinsmanship 
 
 
 
Name         Animal          State  Placing    
 
Mora Thornton Whitney’s Bee Bop      NH   1st 
Kimberly Levesque Buddy          ME   2nd 
Olivia Fowler Tazmanian Devil       ME   3rd 
Sarah Ebner Sunset Ridge Touch of Midnight Magic NH  4th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

4-H Horse Pleasure Driving 
 
 
 
Name         Animal          State  Placing    
 
Olivia Fowler Tazmanian Devil        ME  1st 
Mora Thornton Whitney’s Bee Bop       NH  2nd 
Sarah Ebner Sunset Ridge Touch of Midnight Magic NH  3rd 
Kimberly Levesque Buddy           ME  4th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

4-H Horse Bridle Path Hack 
 
 
 
Name         Animal          State  Placing    
 
Lynn Tarbox      Marno’s Firelight Express      ME   1st 
Emma Theobalds    Mac Adam          ME   2nd 
Desiree Foster     Tom T Mac          ME   3rd 
Annabelle Layman    GQ Attitude          MA   4th 
Maeve Kelly      Irish Ridge Brigadier       MA   5th 
Hillary Wiles Lafayette   Sand Castle Riptide       CT    6th 
Amberly Ondria     Spotsivnotgot         VT    7th 
Kelsey Viera      Chandel Chiron         RI    8th 
Savannah Fox     SAR Shoam          MA   9th 
Rebecca Barnes    Zebahiah           NH   10th 
 

 


